Instituto Nacional de Estadistica: Life table for Spain 2019. Downloaded
from: www.ine.es (17.12.2020)


https://www.lifetable.de/data/ESP/ESP023020182018AU1.pdf
https://www.lifetable.de/data/ESP/ESP023020182018AU1.pdf
https://www.ine.es/dyngs/INEbase/en/operacion.htm?c=Estadistica_C&cid=1254736177004&menu=ultiDatos&idp=1254735573002

National, Autonomous Communities and Province results

Series since 1991

Population mortality tables for Spain by year, province, sex, age and functions.

Units:

Persons, %1000, Years, Afios-persona

07 Balears, llles
Oyears old

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

1to 4years

5to 9years

10to 14 years
15to 19 years
20to 24 years
25to 29 years
30to 34 years
35to 39 years
40to 44 years
45to 49 years
50to 54 years
55to 59 years
60 to 64 years
65to 69 years
70to 74 years
75to 79 years
80to 84 years
85to 89 years

old
old

old
old
old
old
old

90 years old and over

From

90to 94 years

95 years old and over

2019

Males

Survivors

100,000.000000
99,730.806036
99,659.111118
99,612.533393
99,597.914508
99,483.188115
99,230.060129
98,992.020487
98,774.797345
98,426.867620
97,987.096938
97,345.099580
95,752.615990
93,221.849008
89,251.794760
84,074.008326
76,447.927423
64,615.859591
47,542.976356

26,343.507854
10,286.398286

Life Expectancy

81.361922
80.581213
76.638279
71.672422
66.682683
61.756308
56.907090
52.037928
47.147242
42.305384
37.483999
32.714255
28.209577
23.900616
19.844840
15.907477
12.232640

8.996912

6.251475

4.240149
2.240629

Females

Survivors

100,000.000000
99,650.584743
99,595.719215
99,577.731938
99,560.788187
99,507.786106
99,391.774309
99,363.938280
99,236.662359
99,069.083309
98,795.925381
98,320.762624
97,394.860279
96,221.163984
94,133.418224
91,431.145869
87,027.306884
79,466.357052
65,520.109496

43,458.284047
19,341.685950

Life Expectancy

85.989935
85.291120
81.336833
76.351493
71.363900
66.399958
61.474779
56.491501
51.561621
46.643947
41.764371
36.951997
32.275361
27.635713
23.188117
18.792171
14.606661
10.734733

7.448310

4.918087
2.980979



