Instituto Nacional de Estadística: **Life table for Spain 2019.** Downloaded

from: <u>www.ine.es</u> (17.12.2020)

National, Autonomous Communities and Province results

Series since 1991

Population mortality tables for Spain by year, province, sex, age and functions.

Units: Persons, %1000, Years, Años-persona

	2019				
	Males	Males		Females	
	Survivors	Life Expectancy	Survivors	Life Expectancy	
07 Balears, Illes					
0 years old	100,000.000000	81.361922	100,000.000000	85.989935	
From 1 to 4 years	99,730.806036	80.581213	99,650.584743	85.291120	
From 5 to 9 years	99,659.111118	76.638279	99,595.719215	81.336833	
From 10 to 14 years	99,612.533393	71.672422	99,577.731938	76.351493	
From 15 to 19 years	99,597.914508	66.682683	99,560.788187	71.363900	
From 20 to 24 years	99,483.188115	61.756308	99,507.786106	66.399958	
From 25 to 29 years	99,230.060129	56.907090	99,391.774309	61.474779	
From 30 to 34 years old	98,992.020487	52.037928	99,363.938280	56.491501	
From 35 to 39 years old	98,774.797345	47.147242	99,236.662359	51.561621	
From 40 to 44 years	98,426.867620	42.305384	99,069.083309	46.643947	
From 45 to 49 years old	97,987.096938	37.483999	98,795.925381	41.764371	
From 50 to 54 years old	97,345.099580	32.714255	98,320.762624	36.951997	
From 55 to 59 years old	95,752.615990	28.209577	97,394.860279	32.275361	
From 60 to 64 years old	93,221.849008	23.900616	96,221.163984	27.635713	
From 65 to 69 years old	89,251.794760	19.844840	94,133.418224	23.188117	
From 70 to 74 years	84,074.008326	15.907477	91,431.145869	18.792171	
From 75 to 79 years	76,447.927423	12.232640	87,027.306884	14.606661	
From 80 to 84 years	64,615.859591	8.996912	79,466.357052	10.734733	
From 85 to 89 years	47,542.976356	6.251475	65,520.109496	7.448310	
90 years old and over					
From 90 to 94 years	26,343.507854	4.240149	43,458.284047	4.918087	
95 years old and over	10,286.398286	2.240629	19,341.685950	2.980979	